Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
WIH-OM-UNV
wiHUBB® ON-FIXTURE MODULE
WIRELESS LIGHTING CONTROLS
Hubbell Controls' wiHUBB On-Fixture Module (OFM) is a self-contained
intelligent wireless control module that provides On/Off lighting control for
outdoor fixtures.
Each OFM contains an integrated daylight sensor that can be used to turn
lighting ON or OFF based on the amount of natural light available. Each
wiHUBB On-Fixture Module can be individually controlled or grouped with
other wiHUBB devices. The wiHUBB OFM communicates via 900MHz radio
frequency to other devices within the wiHUBB wireless self-organizing and
self-healing mesh network.
PROJECT INFORMATION
Project Name
Catalog No.      Date
PRODUCT FEATURES
• On/Off outdoor lighting control
• Compatible with all lighting loads including LED drivers
• Integrated daylight sensor
• Schedules are held in the devices themselves –
 master scheduling device not necessary
• Retains device settings during power outages
• Robust & reliable 900MHz wireless self-organizing
 and self-healing mesh network
• FCC certified
• Five-year limited warranty
• 120-347 Vac and 480 Vac models
2.275”
3.50”
Twist Lock
Plug
902 - 928MHz
Frequency
Antenna
Photocell
UV Stabilized
Material
TITLE
24
COMPLIANCE WIRELESS
®
General Specifications
Electrical Ratings Input:
  - WIH-OM-UNV:120-347VAC, 50/60Hz
  - WIH-OM-480:  480VAC,  50/60Hz
 Output:  20A, Tungsten,  Magnetic and Electronic Ballast
RF Frequency 902 - 928MHz
 Wireless Peer-To-Peer, Self-Organizing and Self-Healing Mesh Network
Spread Spectrum Frequency Hopping
RF Range Supported distance between wireless devices: 100 meters (328 feet)
 Maximum Transmission Output Power:  +20 dBm
 Maximum Receive Sensitivity:  -118 dBm
Daylight Sensor ON Level: 1 FC to 5 FC (Default: 5FC)
 OFF Level: 4 FC to 15 FC (Default: 8FC)
 ON/OFF Delay Times: 0-120 secs (Default: 60 secs)
Operating Environment Operating Temperature: -40°C to +90°C (-40°F to +194°F)
Construction Housing: GSM UL Rated 94 HB Plastic
Size and Weight Size: 3.50”D x 2.275”H
 Weight: 4 oz
Color Smoked Plastic Housing
Mounting Standard twist lock photo-sensor receptacle
Patents Patent(s) Pending
Certifications Conforms with UL916 and Certified to CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1-04
 FCC Certified
 IC Approved
Warranty Five-year limited
INPUT VOLTAGE
UNV 120-347VAC, 50/60Hz
480 480VAC, 50/60HZ
MODEL
WIH-OM
WIH-OM
Ordering Information
                                                                         9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754 | {512} 450-1100 | {512} 450-1215 fax hubbell-automation.com                                                        4104A 2.4.2016